The subject property is a single storey semi-detached cluster house bearing postal address of No. 39, Lorong Lagenda 13, Seksyen 1, Bandar Lagenda Teluk Intan, 
36000 Teluk Intan, Perak Darul Ridzuan. 

RESERVE PRICE:   
The subject property will be sold subject to a reserve price of RM158,400.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND AND FOUR HUNDRED 
ONLY) and the Conditions of Sale and subject to the consent (if applicable) being obtained by the purchaser from the Developer/Proprietor and other relevant authorities. 
Online bidders are further subject to the Terms & Conditions on www.ehsanauctioneers.com

[...]

Hartanah tersebut sebuah rumah klaster berkembar satu tingkat beralamat di No. 39, Lorong Lagenda 13, Seksyen 1, Bandar Lagenda Teluk Intan, 36000 Teluk 
Intan, Perak Darul Ridzuan. 

HARGA RIZAB: 
Hartanah tersebut akan dijual kepada satu harga rizab sebanyak RM158,400.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA SATU RATUS LIMA PULUH LAPAN RIBU DAN EMPAT RATUS 
SAHAJA) dan tertakluk kepada Syarat-Syarat Jualan dan kebenaran (jika perlu) daripada Pihak Pemaju/Tuan Punya dan/atau pihak-pihak lain yang berkenaan. Pembeli 
melalui online juga tertakluk kepada terma-terma dan syarat-syarat terkandung dalam www.ehsanauctioneers.com